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Event 33b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 86 Samantha DERITER (VIC) 3:35.070
Lap 1 23.759 23.759 (2)
Lap 2 16.910 40.669 (2)
Lap 3 16.816 57.486 (2)
Lap 4 17.006 1:14.492 (1)
Lap 5 17.116 1:31.609 (1)
Lap 6 17.120 1:48.729 (1)
Lap 7 16.984 2:05.714 (1)
Lap 8 17.084 2:22.798 (1)
Lap 9 17.388 2:40.186 (1)

Lap 10 17.825 2:58.012 (1)
Lap 11 18.227 3:16.239 (1)
Lap 12 18.830 3:35.070 (1)

2. 84 Lauren PERRY (TAS) 3:38.024 +2.95
Lap 1 22.864 22.864 (1)
Lap 2 17.103 39.968 (1)
Lap 3 17.158 57.126 (1)
Lap 4 17.382 1:14.509 (2)
Lap 5 17.479 1:31.988 (2)
Lap 6 17.552 1:49.541 (2)
Lap 7 17.630 2:07.172 (2)
Lap 8 17.847 2:25.019 (2)
Lap 9 17.987 2:43.007 (2)

Lap 10 18.278 3:01.285 (2)
Lap 11 18.562 3:19.848 (2)
Lap 12 18.176 3:38.024 (2)


